

Hidden Haven Amended Plat
 Engineers Cost Estimate for Cul-de-sac
 May 30,2017

No	Item	Quantity	Amount Unit	Cost Unit	Total
1	Mobilization	1	Ea	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
2	Remove Existing Asphalt	3958	Sq. Ft.	\$0.75	\$2,968.50
3	Remove Center Planter	1	Ea	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
4	3" Asphalt	5872	Sq. Ft.	\$1.25	\$7,340.00
5	6" Untreated Road Base	5872	Sq. Ft.	\$0.75	\$4,404.00
6	8" 3-Inch Minus Bank Run	5872	Sq. Ft.	\$0.55	\$3,229.60
5	Relocate Power In Planter	1	Ea	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
6	New Concrete 6" Curb Wall	60	Ft	\$24.00	\$1,440.00
7	Land Scape Old Asphalt with sod/add on Sprinklers	3958	Sq. Ft.	\$1.50	\$5,937.00
8	Plant New Planter w/Removal Material	1	Ea	\$750.00	\$750.00
9	Gravel Shoulder	1930	Sq. Ft.	\$0.40	\$772.00
10	Remove Existing Fence	138	LF	\$3.00	\$414.00
				Sub Total	\$32,755.10
				Contingency 10%	\$3,275.51
				Total	\$36,030.61